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PORSCHE
Laaa e ]
CARRERA CUP
FRANCE
2024 Porsche Carrera Cup France
FREE PRACTICE 2 - CLASSIFICATION - PROVISIONAL
POS NO CL PIC NAME NAT ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP  DIFF  KPH
1 147 Po " Dylan PEREIRA LUX  Martinet by Aiméras 222162 12 13 177 36
2 16" po 2 Mathys JAUBERT FRA  Martinet by Ameéras 222779 12 13 0817 0617 17659
3 2" o 3 Benjamin PAQUE BEL TFT Racing 2:23183 14 14 0991 0374 17613
4 33" PoR 7 Paul CAUHAUPE FRA CLRT Schumacher 2:23326 12 13 1163 0172 17592
5 29" po 4 Louis ROUSSET FRA MartineUForestier Racing 223381 13 13 1229 0066 17584
6 99" PoR 2 Marcus AMAND FRA Schumacher CLRT 223410 14 14 1248 0019 17582
7 17" PoR 3 Victor BERNIER FRA  Martinet by Aiméras 223811 12 13 1349 0101 17569
8 7" poan ! Jérdme BOULLERY FRA Racing Technology 223802 15 15 1640 0291 17534
9 1" Po 5 Alessandro GHIRETTI FRA Schumacher CLRT 224006 12 13 1844 0204 17509
10 77" Po 6 Louls PERROT FRA  CLRT Schumacher 224327 11 13 2165 0321 17470
117 14" Po 7 Florian LATORRE FRA ABM 224549 8 11 2387 0222 17443
12 21" poan 2 Marc GUILLOT FRA ABM 226027 15 15 2866 0478 17386
13 66" poan 3 Sebastien POISSON FRA ABM 226167 14 14 4005 1140 17250
14 44" am 1 Cyril CAILLO FRA Racing Technology 226929 12 12 4767 0762 17160
15 81 Am 2 Eric DEBARD FRA Debard Automobiles by Racetivity 227083 12 12 4891 0124 17146
16 67" Am 3 Jordan BOISSON FRA TFT Racing 228924 11 12 6762 1871 16931
17 21" Po & Marlon HERNANDEZ FRA MartinetForestier Racing 220866 6 11 7493 0731 16848
18 5" Am 4 Alexandre LEROY BEL TFT Racing 230216 10 13 8054 0561 16785
19 88" am 5 Jean-Philippe GAMBARO FRA Schumacher CLRT 231181 9 12 8999 0945 16680

Weather / Track : Showmlolmpﬂ/,/fs Date 21/06/2024 Start 1530 Finish: 16.10
These r are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Spa-Francorchamps: 7 004 km

Race ters Stewards Timekeeper Gethin Rees
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PORSCHE
CARRERA CUP
FRANCE
2024 Porsche Carrera Cup France
CLASS : Porsche Carrera Cup France - Pro
POS NO  NAME NAT ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP  DIFF  KPH
1 14  Dylan PEREIRA LUX Martinet by Améras 222162 12 13 15:98
2 16 Mathys JAUBERT FRA Martinet by Améras 222779 12 13 0817 0817 17659
3 2 Benjamin PAQUE BEL TFT Racing 223153 14 14 0991 0374 17613
4 29 Louis ROUSSET FRA Martinet/Forestier Racing 2:23.391 13 13 1229 0238 17584
5 11" Aessandro GHIRETTI FRA Schumacher CLRT 224006 12 13 1844 0615 17509
6 T Louis PERROT FRA CLRT Schumacher 2:24327 1 13 2186 0321 17470
7 74 Florian LATORRE FRA ABM 2:24.549 8 11 2387 0222 17443
8 27  Marlon HERNANDEZ FRA MartinetForestier Racing 2:29.656 6 1 7493 5106 16843
CLASS : Porsche Carrera Cup France - Am
POS NO  NAME NAT ENTRY TME ON LAPS GAP  DIFF  KPH
T 44 Cynl CALLO FRA Racing Technology 226929 12 12 17160
2 81  Eric DEBARD FRA Debard Automobiles by Racetivity 227083 12 12 0124 0124 17146
3 67  Jordan BOISSON FRA TFT Racing 228924 11 12 1996 1871 16931
4 5 Alexandre LEROY BEL TFT Racing 230216 10 13 3287 1292 16785
5 88  Jean-Philippe GAMBARO FRA Schumacher CLRT 2:31.161 9 12 4232 0945 16680
CLASS : Porsche Carrera Cup France - Pro-Am
POS NO  NAME NAT ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP  DIFF  KPH
1 7 Jérome BOULLERY FRA Racing Technology 2:23.802 15 15 17534
2 21 MarcGUILLOT FRA ABM 2:26027 15 15 1226 1225 17386
3 66 Sebastien POISSON FRA ABM 2:26.167 14 14 2365 1140 17250
CLASS : Porsche Carrera Cup France - Pro-R
POS NO  NAME NAT ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP  DIFF  KPH
17 33 Paul CAUHAUPE FRA CLRT Schumacher 223326 12 13 175 92
2 99  Marcus AMAND FRA Schumacher CLRT 223410 14 14 0085 0085 17582
3 17  Victor BERNIER FRA Martinet by Aiméras 223611 12 13 0186 0101 17569
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These resits age provisional until Aﬂuﬂm of any judicial and technical matters.

Date 21/06/2024 Start: 1530 Finish 16 10

Spa-Francorchamps 7 004 km

Stewards

Timekeeper Gethin Rees
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